@G romsaussumaormn

Deild Kvinnur
Dystur T113
Dato 8/02/2024, 18:00

Heimalid

Neistin

Holl

Hollin & Halsi

Utilid

H71

30-27

Nr.| Neistin

2I

2' 2' D

Halvleiksstada 16-14

—_

Silja Muller

1. eykatio -

Birna. Eydunardottir

Herver Niclasen

2. eykatid -

Silja Hedinsdottir

Brotskast -

Lea Mortensen Mark

N|ojun|b|lw

Maria P. Nélsoy

56:42

Officials

8 | Bjork F. Joensen

08:38

Démari 1

13 | Brynja Hgj

Dénjal Samuelsen

17 | Liv Rouch

Domari 2

22 | Yui Shibuya

Heri Petersen

29 | Sara S. Mikkelsen

37:11

Skrivari

41 | Anna S Mikkelsen

29:06

Lovisa Niclasen

42 | Ai Waagstein

Tiotakari

44 | Oluva Rasmussen

Elsa Wraae

61 | Josefina Meinhardsdottir

Eygleidari

88 | Téra L. Mortansdottir

Margid Weihe

30

Finnur Hansson

Undirskrivad: Ja

Flemming Raben

Manu Jensen

O|IN|w|>

Durita Rouch

Leikbra

1: 26:13

2: 53:54

Nr.| H71

2I

2' 2' D

1 | Runa J. Larsen

2 | Elsa Egholm

Alda Gilladottir

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

9 | Téra Roéadattir

11 | Daniella joensen

12 | Alda av Skardi

58:36

13 | Inga Maria Joensen

Vidmerking

17 | Térhalla Thorsteinsson

04:43

18 | Karin Fossabrugv

19 | Séley Vinther

20 | Christina Arge

24 | LeaS. L. Brockie

56:08

66 | Brynhild Palsdottir

99 | Gudrid B. 4 Borg

27

Petra Freislerova

Mathias Rettig

NS

Jens A Skipagatu

AN

O|N|w|>

Ann Ellefsen

Leikbra

1: 20:40

2: 35:36

3: 59:19




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: T113 Deild: Kvinnur Heimalid: Neistin (Nei)

Dato: 8/02/2024 Hgll: Hellin & Halsi Utilia: H71 (H71)

# Tio Stgda Lio Hending Nr Leikari

0 0-0 Dystur byrjadur

1 01:36 0-1 H71 Mal 7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
2 01:47 1-1 Nei Mal 4 Herver Niclasen

3 04:14 1-2 H71 Mal 7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
4 04:43 H71 17 Térhalla Thorsteinsson

5 05:13 2-2 Nei Mal 8 Bjork F. Joensen

6 06:04 2-3 H71 Mal 2 Elsa Egholm

7 07:21 2-4 H71 Mal 13 Inga Maria Joensen

8 08:10 3-4 Nei Mal 7 Maria P. Nélsoy

9 08:38 Nei 2 minuttir Utvising 8 Bjork F. Joensen

10 11:37 4-4 Nei Mal 4 Hervegr Niclasen

11 12:08 4-5 H71 Mal 2 Elsa Egholm

12 12:22 5-5 Nei Mal 29 Séra S. Mikkelsen

13 13:46 5-6 H71 Mal 2 Elsa Egholm

14 13:58 6-6 Nei Mal 5 Silja Hedinsdottir

15 14:58 6-7 H71 Mal 2 Elsa Egholm

16 15:09 7-7 Nei Mal 13 Brynja Hgj

17 16:33 7-8 H71 Mal 2 Elsa Egholm

18 16:44 8-8 Nei Mal 4 Herver Niclasen

19 17:04 8-9 H71 Mal 19 Séley Vinther

20 17:18 9-9 Nei Mal 29 Séra S. Mikkelsen

21 17:54 10-9 Nei Mal 8 Bjork F. Joensen

22 18:59 10-10 H71 Mal 13 Inga Maria Joensen

23 19:57 11-10 Nei Mal 7 Maria P. N6lsoy

24 20:34 12-10 Nei Mal 4 Hervegr Niclasen

25 20:40 H71 Leikbra

26 21:28 H71 Brent brotskast 7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
27 22:04 13-10 Nei Mal 7 Maria P. N6lsoy

28 24:13 14-10 Nei Mal 8 Bjork F. Joensen

29 25:58 14-11 H71 Mal 7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
30 26:11 14-12 H71 Mal 20 Christina Arge

31 26:13 Nei Leikbra

32 27:34 15-12 Nei Mal 29 Séra S. Mikkelsen

33 28:09 15-13 H71 Mal 99 Guorid B. 4 Borg

34 28:41 16-13 Nei Mal 4 Herver Niclasen

35 29:06 Nei 2 minuttir Utvising 41 Anna S Mikkelsen

36 29:35 16-14 H71 Mal - brotskast 7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
37 30:00 17-14 Nei Mal 7 Maria P. N6lsoy

38 30:00 17-14 Tidarskeid endad

39 30:51 18-14 Nei Mal 4 Hervegr Niclasen

40 32:55 19-14 Nei Mal - brotskast 7 Maria P. Nélsoy

41 33:22 19-15 H71 Mal 2 Elsa Egholm



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

34:19
35:36
35:36
36:45
37:11
37:34
38:46
39:31
42:05
44.08
45:08
46:53
47:32
49:45
50:59
51:14
52:45
53:53
53:54
54:54
56:08
56:10
56:42
56:44
57:30
57:57
58:25
58:36
58:36
59:19
59:33
60:00
60:00

20-15
21-15

22-15

22-16
22-17
22-18
23-18
24-18
25-18
25-19
26-19
26-20
27-20
27-21
27-22
27-23

28-23

28-24
29-24
29-25
30-25
30-26

30-27
30-27
30-27

Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
H71
H71
Nei
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
H71
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
H71
H71
H71

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Leikbra

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Brent brotskast

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Leikbra

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

19
13

41
20
20

N N
S

- N 00 —= 00 N N N

Herver Niclasen
Hervear Niclasen

Bjork F. Joensen
Sara S. Mikkelsen
Brynhild Palsdottir
Inga Maria Joensen
Elsa Egholm
Herver Niclasen
Silja Hedinsdottir
Bjork F. Joensen
Séley Vinther
Brynja Hgj

Elsa Egholm

Anna S Mikkelsen
Christina Arge
Christina Arge

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

Maria P. N6lsoy
Lea S. L. Brockie
Maria P. Nélsoy
Maria P. N6lsoy

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

Bjork F. Joensen
Inga Maria Joensen
Bjork F. Joensen
Elsa Egholm

Alda av Skardi

Alda Gilladottir



